U.L.T.S. - AIBR22

CLASSIFICA INDIVIDUALE PER GARA 2013

Campionato Italiano BR22 Gara 7

Sede: Mantova - Specialita: HV peso 15 lib
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NOME

Manfredi Daniele
Stocco Angelo
Leone Pino

Mazzi Alberto
Marando Vicenzo
Danieli Riccardo
Castellani Paolo
Malavolta Fiorenzo
Ricci Maccarini Giovanni
Coghi Moris

Giusti Marco
Candia Manfredo
Contarato Renato
Bresciani Lucio
Giovannini Sergio
Marmiroli Pino
Tronchin Antonio
Giarola Oliviero
Valeri Luigi
Mesoraca Giuseppe
Cera Aroldo
Marangon Adriano
Bacci Luciano
Casini Marco

De Santi Allesandro
Donadi Luciano
Galli Romeo

De Tomi Tiziano
Motta Dino

SEZIONE

Modena

Bassano del Grappa
Modena

Pietrasanta
Bassano del Grappa
Bassano del Grappa
Mantova

Modena

Lugo di Romagna
Mantova
Pietrasanta

Prato

Cerea

Mantova

Prato

Mantova

Treviso

Cerea

Prato

Modena

Cerea

Cerea

Pietrasanta

Firenze

Pietrasanta

Treviso

Pietrasanta

Verona

Modena

PUNTEGGIO MOUCHE

499
496
495
495
494
494
493
493
492
492
491
490
489
489
489
488
488
488
488
487
487
485
485
485
484
482
481
480
479

35
26
25
25
27
23
25
20
26
20
23
27
26
21
2
24
18
13
13
25
21
22
20
19
21
12
21
16
16



30
31
32
33

Beraldo Gino
Bernardi Rodolfo
Graziani Gilberto
Franchi Paolo

Treviso

Bassano del Grappa
Lugo di Romagna
Prato

478
470
315
241

16
12
10




